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LARLL

HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji

(257) 200m - Veterani :: Beh C

# St.¢.
1 (370)
2 (176)
(130)
(281)

Meno

HEPP Janos
SAMAS Dusan
BERES Sandor
MILKO Jozef

Nar.

1954
1978
1970
1945

Bratislava 21.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 5. 2024 o 21:59

Klub / Krajina
Hungary
MAC REDOX Lucenec
Hungary
AK Maratén Roznava
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37,53

DNS
DNS



	(257) 200m - Veteráni :: Beh C

